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Sales by tour

Start # End # Start # End #

Printed 30; Rastered  2143

removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the
11:30a add on tour.  Did it so the raster numbers are correct

AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!!

2 could not purchase-only had cash

4218-4219 are the same as 4217(only printed 4217)

Customers said guide made sure they knew they could
purchase online

Printed 18; Rastered 4255

Printed 23 ; Rastered 2146
Requested Group Photo on Star if possible
Printed ; Rastered
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Saturday, January 27th Photo-Op Cards

STAR

144

STAR

# Printed

Green Screen STAR
Time Group # Tour Legends Notes Guide Jowdy TourStaff Notes

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:30

7:30

14 15 47 6 37

( )

Private

35 Public Phil 1 0 6 0

35 Public Jody 0 0 1 0

35 Public Mr.West 0 1 5 0

Public 0 0 3 0

35 Public Sammye 0 3 13 2

35 Public Phil 0 0 3 1

35 Public Jody 0 2 5 1

35 Public Gloria 0 7 0 1

35 Public Larry 0 0 10 1

Private

Private

35 Public Sammye 0 2 0 0

35 Public Gloria 13 0 1 0

Private

← 

( )

8

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Self guided, field �me,

#VALUE

if known

End of Day
Close out
Autosum

Totals Total Rasters for all Photo Ops

↑ Add All VIP final counts

if known

# 
Sh

ot

# 
Sh

ot
Total Printed

Green
Screen

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

3:30

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:30

9:30

Photo Cards

Group

Photo-Op
Photo-Op

One group photo copy per person

soccer team

One group photo copy per person

One group photo copy per person

TOTAL
VIPs

CHARGE

Photo-Op

Group Photo, one copy each

Est.
Tour

RETURN

EDU 1 hour tour,

( )

public 8

4000 s

Bi thd P t L k C/D

Morgan High School - DW

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

VIP

Doug Aydelo� Tour - KZ

Birthday Party: Will
Klein's 10th Bday - RC

VIP

VIP

Okanagan Hockey - YM

Wilkes Barre Scranton
Hockey - YM

30

30

24

20

Total
Originals

ORIGINAL PHOTOS 

Larry

Larry 5

Doug

David,
Sean

Glenn

Kim

11:30 vip 35 4165 4172
  

4 2140 2143 0 1

10 4136 4145 0 7

7 4146 4152 0 8

12 4153 4164 0 12

8 4165 4172 0 8

24 4173 4196 0 23

8 4197 4204 0 8

12 4205 4216 0 12

15 4217 4231 0 13

14 4232 4245 0 14

0 0 -

2 4254 4255 0 1

8 4246 4253 0 8

15 4256 4270 0 14

5 2145 2149 0 1

0 0 1

131 0

0

7

4

4

2

4

2

3

6

0

94

ADDED TO THE SCHEDULE
Time #

35

asked and they believe no photos

Requested Group Photo on Star if possible

144 0
Total
greenscreen
originals

Total
STAR
original

131
AutoSum  each photo op →

[should = # Rasters @ Closeout]

#Printed
= # Raster

82

# 
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ot

Tour Guide Start # End #

late addi�on

Notes
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