Saturday, January 27th Saturday, January 2	0 0 1 0 3 0	6 1 5 3 13	5	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	0 7 4
9:00 Morgan High School - DW 30 Private One group photo copy per person Larry 4 2140 2143 0 Printed 30; Rastered 2143 1 1:00 1:00 VIP 35 Public Phili 10 4136 4145 0 7 1:200 1 1:00 VIP 35 Public Mr.West 12 4153 4164 0 8 12:30 0 1 1:30 VIP 35 Public Larry 8 4165 4172 0 removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the 11:30a add on tour. Did it so the raster numbers are correct 12:30 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	0 1 0 3 0	1 5	5	0 0 0	7
10:00 VIP 35 Public Phil 10 4136 4145 0 7 12:00 1 10:30 VIP 35 Public Jody 7 4146 4152 0 8 12:30 0 11:00 VIP 35 Public Mr.West 12 4153 4164 0 12 13:00 0 11:30 VIP 35 Public Larry 8 4165 4172 0 removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the 11:30 add on tour. Did it so the raster numbers are correct 8 13:30 0 12:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 23 14:00 0 12:30 VIP 35 Public Phil 8 4197 4204 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	0 1 0 3 0	1 5	5	0	7
10:30 VIP 35 Public Jody 7 4146 4152 0 8 12:30 0 11:00 VIP 35 Public Mr.West 12 4153 4164 0 removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the 11:30a add on tour. Did it so the raster numbers are correct 8 13:30 0 12:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	0 1 0 3 0	1 5	5	0	7
11:00 VIP 35 Public Mr.West 12 4153 4164 0 removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the 11:30a add on tour. Did it so the raster numbers are correct 8 13:30 0 12:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 23 14:00 0 12:30 VIP 35 Public Phil 8 4197 4204 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	1 0 3 0	5	3	0	4
11:30 VIP 35 Public Larry 8 4165 4172 0 removed the 11am no show private and replaced it with the 11:30a add on tour. Did it so the raster numbers are correct 8 13:30 0 12:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	0 3 0	3	3		
12:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 24 4173 4196 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	3				
12:30 VIP 35 Public Phill 8 4197 4204 0 AMAZING COMMUNICATION WITH LEGANDS TODAY!! 8 14:30 0 1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	0			2	4
1:00 VIP 35 Public Jody 12 4205 4216 0 2 could not purchase-only had cash 12 3:00 0	2	3		1	2
1;30 VIP 35 Public Gloria 15 4217 4231 0 4218-4219 are the same as 4217(only printed 4217) 13 3:30 0	1 ~	5	5	1	4
	7	0)	1	2
2:00 VIP 35 Public Larry 14 4232 4245 0 Customers said guide made sure they knew they could purchase online	0	10	0	1	3
1:30 Doug Aydelott Tour - KZ Private soccer team Doug 0 0 asked and they believe no photos - 3:30					
2:00 Birthday Party: Will Klein's 10th Bday - RC 30 Private Group Photo, one copy each Sean 2 4254 4255 0 Printed 18; Rastered 4255					
3:00 VIP 35 Public Sammye 8 4246 4253 0 8 5:00 0	2	0)	0	6
4:00 VIP 35 Public Gloria 15 4256 4270 0 14 6:00 13	0	1	ı	0	0
5:30 Okanagan Hockey - YM 24 Private One group photo copy per person Glenn 5 2145 2149 0 Requested Group Photo on Star if possible Printed 23; Rastered 2146					
7:30 Wilkes Barre Scranton Hockey - YM 20 One group photo copy per person Kim 0 0 Requested Group Photo on Star if possible Printed; Rastered 1 9:30					
End of Day Close out Autosum Totals Total Originals 144 Total 144 Total Originals 157 Total Originals 144 Total Originals 158 Total Originals 158 Total Originals Total Originals 158 Total Originals Total Originals 131 AutoSum Total Printed (each photo ap →) Indicated Resters © Consent ← Total Rasters for all Photo Ops 131 144	15	47	7	6	37
↑ Add All VIP final counts ORIGINAL PHOTOS				S	
Photo-Op % the state of the sta	No-Show	Declined	Dall C	Duplicates	Sales by tour
#Printed = # Raster	8	ă	3	Duk	(ij known)
82					94
ADDED TO THE SCHEDULE					
11:30 vip 35 public late addition 8 4165 4172					
#VALUE 0					

	0				